
Festival Of Power

18/04/2025 - 20/04/2025

Street Eliminator - Ladder

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

WINNER -

3042 V. Smith

BYE

622 J. Baxter

436 N. Hale

72 R. Carter

461 J. Murray

BYE

BYE

57 G. Smith

277 A. Higgs

534 M. Sheridan

408 M. De Souza

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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ALTERNATES :

1. NONE

2. NONE

3. NONE

4. NONE
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